Heat 1
BRONZE 1
___F-C2
HEAT 2
BRONZE 1
___F-C2
HEAT 3
BRONZE 1
__FC2
HEAT 4

SILVER 1
L-C1
F-C2

HEAT 5

SILVER 1
_95 Ac-c2

SILVER 1

92 ac-c2

9O/ Fc2
HEAT 7
BRONZE 2

92 reo

HEAT 8

_ BRONZE 2

EY, iF-cz

HEAT 9

_BRONZE 2

09D F-c2

HEAT 10

SILVER 1
b Fn2
9/ Fci

HEAT 11

SILVER 1
A XY

94 Fci

.ij/(/w(%fW’ Sustn éj\pz/uvg |

10am - Warm Up with Samantha

American Rhythm
10:30 AM Cha Cha

95 —QRAce The/
102 _9 =? = LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
10:31 AM Rumba

95 Qphee Thek
102 93  LINDAKEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
10:33 AM East Coast Swing
102 934  LINDAKEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
10:34 AM Cha Cha
95 Glae FACK

113 _0f  KRISWELLS CHUCK SPENCER
111 (3  JOANNE MASSEY JOHN ABRAMS
10:36 AM Rumba

95 G‘LRMB Thak
104 ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
113 KRIS WELLS CHUCK SPENCER
111 JOANNE MASSEY JOHN ABRAMS
10:37 AM East Coast Swing
104 ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
111 JOANNE MASSEY JOHN ABRAMS
10:39 AM Cha Cha
102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
10:40 AM Rumba
102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
10:42 AM East Coast Swing
102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
10:43 AM Cha Cha
116 LACY NATERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
111 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
10:45 AM Rumba
116 LACY NATERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
111 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
TEMPO



9 #AC-C.’!

HEAT 12 10:46 AM East Coast Swing
SILVER 1
9;?F-A2 116 LACY NATERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
99 Fct 111 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
HEAT 13 10:48 AM Bolero
 SILVER 1
O Fn2 116 LACY NATERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
93 Fct 11 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
HEAT 14 10:49 AM Mambo
siver1 23 G’peﬂré(// TFhaf -
_}7_7'£F-A2 116 LACY NATERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
HEAT 1 10:51 AM Cha Cha
SILVER 2
A _F-C2 111 JOANNE MASSEY JOHN ABRAMS
GOLD 1
9/ ac-a1 101 LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
HEAT 16 10:52 AM Rumba
SILVER 2
93Fc2 1 JOANNE MASSEY JOHN ABRAMS
GOLD 1
A _AC-A1 101 LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
HEAT 17 10:54 AM East Coast Swing
SILYER 2
/O _‘ZF-cz 111 JOANNE MASSEY JOHN ABRAMS
GOLD 1
91AC-A1 101 LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
HEAT 18 10:55 AM Bolero
GOLD 1
AC-A1 101 LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
HEAT 19 10:57 AM Cha Cha
SILVER 2
9%@1 111 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
DG Fct 103 KRIS WELLS CHUCK SPENCER
HEAT 20 10:58 AM Rumba
SILVER 2
9 et 111 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
_9Dac-c2 104 ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
HEAT 21 11:00 AM East Coast Swing
SILVER 2
9 Hr-ct 1 SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
104 ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
TEMPO

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO
VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO

TEMPO
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

TEMPO
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM



HEAT 22
SILVER 2
9% Fci
HEAT 23
SILVER 2
—F-61—
HEAT 2
SILVER 2
7.9 F-A2
GOLD 1

970ac-a2

GOLD 2

_9/ Fci
HEAT 25
SILVER 2

9 7/ﬁF-A2

HEAT 26
SILVER 2

95 F.n2
GOLD 1

Q) nc-A2
GOLD 2

O r-c
HEAT 27
SILVER 2

HEAT 28

SILVER 2

_945F.a2
GOLD 2

92kt
HEAT 29
OPEN GOLD

QA F-ci

11:01 AM

111
11:03 AM

24

111
11:04 AM

116
101

111
11:06 AM

116
101

111
11:07 AM

116
101

111

11:09 AM

116
101

111

11:10 AM

116

111
11:12 AM

111

Cha Cha

MARY KAY HAAG

Bolero
SHAWN KLASEK JOHN ABRAMS
Mambo s
Grace Te/

- SHAWNKLASEK——JOHN ABRAMS
Cha Cha
LACY NETERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
Rumba
LACY NETERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
East Coast Swing
LACY NETERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
Bolero
LACY NETERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
Mambo
LACY NETERVAL MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS

JOHN ABRAMS

TEMPO

TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

TEMPO

TEMPO



HEAT 30

PEN GOLD
[
HEAT 31
OPEN GOLD

9/ rci
HEAT 32

OPEN GOLD™

_iF-GJ ——.

HEAT 33
OPEN GOLD
92 fc
HEAT 34
GOLD 2

QF ac-a2
OPEN GOLD
93 Fect
HEAT 35
GOLD 2
9L ac-az
OPEN GOLD
92 Fci
HEAT 36
GOLD 2
_ AC-A2
OPEN GOLD
_ F-Ct
HEAT 37
GOLD 2
pr_Ac-Az
OPEN GOLD
93 Fei
HEAT 38
OPEN GOLD

9@_F-c1

11:13 AM

111
11:15 AM

111

11:16 AM

L I
11:18 AM

111
11:19 AM

101

111
11:21 AM

101

111

11:22 AM

101

111

11:24 AM

101

111

11:25 AM

111

Rumba

MARY KAY HAAG JOHN ABRAMS
East Coast Swing

MARY KAY HAAG JOHN ABRAMS
Bolero
_MARY KAY-HAAG - JOHN ABRAMS
Mambo

MARY KAY HAAG JOHN ABRAMS
Cha Cha

LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
Rumba

LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
East Coast Swing

LiZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
Bolero

LIZ CHUA ALVIN CHUA
TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS
Mambo

TRISH BENTLEY JOHN ABRAMS

TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

TEMPO

TEMPO



HEAT 39

11:27 AM

BRONZE 1 - 3 DANCE

9AF-C2

HEAT 40

102

11:31 AM

__SILVER 1 - 5 DANCE

95 Fn

23

HEAT 41
BRONZE 1
9 AC-PT
95 F-PT
HEAT 42
BRONZE 1
96 ac-pr
95 FpT
HEAT 43
'BRONZE 1
AC-PT
Q4 F-PT
HEAT 44
BRONZE 1
96 _ac-pr
95 F-PT
HEAT 45
BRONZE 1
Qé_/ AC-PT
95 F-PT
HEAT 46
BRONZE 1
_93_F-C1

BRONZE 2

RONZE 1
S ket
BRONZE 2

93 ac-si

116

11:37 AM

107
117

11:38 AM

107
117

11:40 AM

107
117

11:41 AM

107
117

11:43 AM

107
117

11:44 AM

117

106

11:46 AM

117

106

American Rhythm MultiDances

LINDA KEITH

LACY NETERVAL

N\Mét'/ KA

nter

Cha Cha Cha

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Samba

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Rumba

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Paso Doble

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Jive

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Cha Cha Cha

OLENA COLLINS

KELLIE CAMINATA
Samba

OLENA COLLINS

KELLIE CAMINATA

ANTHONY DUNCAN

MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

Ok

tional Latin

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

DOMINIC CAMINATA

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

DOMINIC CAMINATA

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY



HEAT 48
BRONZE 1

93 Fei
HEAT 49
BRONZE 2

90 ac-81

OPEN BRONZE

g/CZ_F-cz
HEAT 50
BRONZE 1

9 (7_F-ct
BRONZE 2
9/ _Ac-Bt
HEAT 51
BRONZE 1
90 ac-ci

BRONZE 2

2 -

HEAT 52
BRONZE 2
94 ac-pt
_Q OF-pT
HEAT 53
BRONZE 2
/0 Ac-PT
90 F-pT
_OPEN BRONZE
99 ac-si
HEAT 54
BRONZE 2
94 ac-pr
9 &F-pT
SILVER 1
90 fc2
HEAT 55
BRONZE 1

90 ac-c

11:47 AM

117
11:49 AM

106

116
11:50 AM

117

106
11:52 AM

114

107
117

11:53 AM

107
117

11:55 AM

107
117

106
11:56 AM

107
117

116
11:58 AM

114

107
117

Rumba

OLENA COLLINS
Paso Doble

KELLIE CAMINATA

JEAN DEHN
Jive

OLENA COLLINS

KELLIE CAMINATA
Cha Cha Cha

OLENA COLLINS

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Samba

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

Rumba

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

KELLIE CAMINATA
Paso Doble

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

JEAN DEHN
Jive

OLENA COLLINS

AURORA CAMINATA
NADIA FREITAG

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

DOMINIC CAMINATA

MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

DOMINIC CAMINATA

LEO BAJEREANU

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

DOMINIC CAMINATA

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

LEO BAJEREANU

ELIJAH CAMINATA
OLEKSANDR BIHAS

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY



HEAT 56

BRONZE 2 - 5 DANCE
)2/. AC-B1

HEAT 57
SILVER 2
1 9 0 Feco2
HEAT 58
SILVER 1
99 1-ct
SILVER 2
90 F-c2
Q/ Ac-c2
HEAT 59
_ SILVER 2
Y/ Fc2
HEAT 60
'BRONZE 1

9/ F-a1
SILVER 1
AC-C2
HEAT 61
SILVER 1
O rc2
9/ aAc-c2
HEAT 62
SILVER 1
M Fc2
HEAT 63
SILVER 1

i?iF-cz

HEAT 64
SILVER 1

O rc2
HEAT 65
OPEN SILVER

92 Fct

-

11:59 AM

106

12:01 PM

116
12:02 PM

113

116
104

12:04 PM

116
12:05 PM

108

104
12:07 PM

116
104

12:08 PM

116
12:10 PM

116
104

12:11 PM

116

12:13 PM

103

International Latin MultiDances

KELLIE CAMINATA DOMINIC CAMINATA
Nightclub/Other

Merengue

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

West Coast Swing

KRIS WELLS CHUCK SPENCER

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS

Nightclub Two-Step

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
Hustle

GRACE JAMES JACK RYAN

ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
Salsa

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
Merengue

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
West Coast Swing

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
Nightclub Two-Step

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
Samba

KRIS WELLS CHUCK SPENCER

el MM‘C‘(J(":D/ 5713Oodéi/)(‘\'ﬁ’-meﬂ9f{z‘(1+@v(¢%/&

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

FREELY DANCE

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO



HEAT 66
_BRONZE 2
99 Fa1

SILVER 2

90 ac-c2

HEAT 67
SILVER 2

91 ac-c2
92 F-c2

12:14 PM

108

104
12:16 PM

104
116

Hustle

GRACE JAMES JACK RYAN

ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS
Salsa

ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS

JEAN DEHN MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

Lunch - 45 minutes/Social Dance

FREELY DANCE

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM



HEAT 68
BRONZE 1
9_{LL-03
9/ Fc2
BRONZE 2
89 acet
HEAT 69
BRONZE 1

\9_£L-C3
&9 F-c2
HEAT 70
RONZE 1
7 L¢3
F-G2
HEAT 71
BRONZE 1
ﬁ 3 Fe
BRONZE 2
A Ac-c
HEAT 72
_BRONZE 2
& 5 1-cs
& 1-c1
-HEAT 73
BRONZE 2
_}ZiL-C3
HEAT 74
BRONZE 2
92 1c3
HEAT 75
BRONZE 2

B Ly

L-C1

E %

HEAT 76

)C BRONZE 2

F-B1
HEAT 77
BRONZE 2

ﬂ 4_F-Bi1

1:59 PM

118
102

110
2:00 PM

118
102

2:02 PM

118
102

2:03 PM

102

110
2:05 PM

118
110

2:06 PM

118
2:08 PM

118
2:09 PM

110

2:11 PM

117
2:12 PM

117

American Smooth

Waltz

RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY
LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
MARY JUST JIM JUST

Tango

RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY
LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
Foxtrot

RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY
LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
Viennese Waltz

LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN
MARY JUST JIM JUST

Waltz

RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY

JIM JUST SAMANTHA TRINIDAD
Tango

RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY
Foxtrot

RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY

Viennese Waltz
JIM JUST SAMANTHA TRINIDAD

International Standard

Waltz

PATTY LADPLI OLEKSANDR BIHAS
Tango

PATTY LADPLI OLEKSANDR BIHAS

AMETHYST BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

AMETHYST BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

AMETHYST BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

AMETHYST BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

AMETHYST BALLROOM

AMETHYST BALLROOM

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY



HEAT 78 2:14 PM Viennese Waltz
B’ ONZE 2
_9£F-B1 117 PATTY LADPLI OLEKSANDR BIHAS FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
HEAT 79 2:15PM Foxtrot
| ONZE 2
_ﬂ F-B1 117 PATTY LADPLI OLEKSANDR BIHAS FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
EAT80 2:17PM Quickstep
BRONZE 2
-, F-B1 117 PATTY LADPLI OLEKSANDR BIHAS FUSION DANCE ACADEMY
American Smooth
HEAT 81 2:18PM Waltz
BRONZE 2
QF-CZ 102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
9¢AC-B2 110 MARY JUST JIM JUST MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
O_PEN BRONZE
9j;ﬁL-C3 118 RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY AMETHYST BALLROOM
HEAT 82 2:20PM Tango
BRONZE 2
.9 Z,_F-C2 102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
OPEN BRONZE
_9:3’_L—C3 118 RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY AMETHYST BALLROOM
HEAT 83 2:21 PM Foxtrot
BRONZE 2
§ F-C2 102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
OPEN BRONZE
9 #L—C3 118 RICH NAZE ANNIE KINNEY AMETHYST BALLROOM
HEAT 84 2:23 PM Viennese Waltz
BRONZE 2
: GLF-CZ 102 LINDA KEITH ANTHONY DUNCAN MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
9 #AC-BZ 110 MARY JUST JIM JUST MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
HEAT 85 2:24PM Waltz
OP/EN BRONZE
5 AcC-C1 110 MARY JUST JIM JUST MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
SILVER 1
. F-A1 108 GRACE JAMES JACK RYAN FREELY DANCE
_9 F-C1 103 KRIS WELLS CHUCK SPENCER VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
HEAT 86 2:26 PM Tango
jl ER 1
jF-A1 108 GRACE JAMES JACK RYAN FREELY DANCE
’9 7_AC-C2 104 ROBIN TANKE DAN COLLINS RASMUSSEN BALLROOM



HEAT 87
SILVER 1

EAT 88

EN BRONZE
o pewe
SILVER 1
90 acce
HEAT 89
SILVER 1
94 ko
_92 rci
HEAT 90
SILVER 1
96 e
97 1c
EAT 91

ILVER 1
s

S F-c2

94 1c1

HEAT 92

SILVER 1
_9bFs

. HEAT 93
SILVER 1
A F-B1

HEAT 94
SILVER 1
_MQf_f_F-m

HEAT 95
_SILVER 1
} éF-m

HEAT 96

SILVER 1

}?&F-m

2:27 PM

108
103
104

2:29 PM

110

104
2:30 PM

116
115
2:32 PM
116
115

2:33 PM

116
115

2:35 PM

117
2:36 PM

117

2:38 PM

117

2:39 PM

117
2:41 PM

117

Foxtrot

GRACE JAMES
KRIS WELLS
ROBIN TANKE

Viennese Waltz

MARY JUST

ROBIN TANKE
Walts

JEAN DEHN
LESLIE BERNSTEIN

Tango

JEAN DEHN
LESLIE BERNSTEIN

Foxtrot

JEAN DEHN
LESLIE BERNSTEIN

JACK RYAN
CHUCK SPENCER
DAN COLLINS

JIM JUST

DAN COLLINS

MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

NAOMI WANG

MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

NAOMI WANG

MATTHEW RASMUSSEN

NAOMI WANG

International Standard

Waltz

PATTY LADPLI
Tango

PATTY LADPLI

Viennese Waltz

PATTY LADPLI
Foxtrot

PATTY LADPLI
Quickstep

PATTY LADPLI

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

FREELY DANCE
VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

RASMUSSEN BALLROCM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY



HEAT 97

SILVER 2
9% ka1
93 Fc2
94 1-ct

HEAT 98
SILVER 2
'3 F-a1
_O2Fco
93 vt

HEAT 99

SILVER 2
Q%F-M
3 e
93 Let
HEAT 100
OPEN SILVER
© F-c1
O re
HEAT 101
SILVER 2
/45 AC-C2
OPEN SILVER
9 ( F-c1
97 FB1
HEAT 102
_ SILVER 2
V5" ac-c2
OPEN SILVER
/] F-81
HEAT 103
SILVER 2
95" ac-c2
OPEN SILVER
P2 ke

B AR

2:42 PM

108
116
115

2:44 PM

108
116
115

2:45 PM

108
116
115

2:47 PM

113
109

2:48 PM

104

113
109

2:50 PM

104

109
2:51 PM

104

113
109

American Smooth

Waltz

GRACE JAMES
JEAN DEHN
LESLIE BERNSTEIN

Tango

GRACE JAMES
JEAN DEHN
LESLIE BERNSTEIN

Foxtrot

GRACE JAMES
JEAN DEHN
LESLIE BERNSTEIN

Waltz

KRIS WELLS
KARLA WEIBEL

Tango
ROBIN TANKE

KRIS WELLS
KARLA WEIBEL

Foxtrot

ROBIN TANKE

KARLA WEIBEL
Viennese Waltz

ROBIN TANKE

KRIS WELLS
KARLA WEIBEL

JACK RYAN
MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
NAOMI WANG

JACK RYAN
MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
NAOMI WANG

JACK RYAN
MATTHEW RASMUSSEN
NAOMI WANG

CHUCK SPENCER
JAY MORTH

DAN COLLINS

CHUCK SPENCER
JAY MORTH

DAN COLLINS

JAY MORTH

DAN COLLINS

CHUCK SPENCER
JAY MORTH

FREELY DANCE
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

FREELY DANCE
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

FREELY DANCE
RASMUSSEN BALLROOM
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
BALLROOM BY JAY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
BALLROOM BY JAY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

BALLROOM BY JAY

RASMUSSEN BALLROOM

VALLEY SOCIAL DANCE STUDIO
BALLROOM BY JAY



HEAT 104
_ OPEN SILVER
@) 25¢82
GOLD 1
@ 9Fnachaz
0, 99 ac-ct
GOLD 2
94~ nc-c
HEAT 105
_ OPEN SILVER
U _9@rbe
\}c;émm
(/) Y& ac-az2
o, 94 ac-c
A GOLD 2
97 acct
HEAT 106
- _OPENSILVER
\/ 7 F-B2
~ GoLD1
)99 ac-a2
2 > AC-C1

i/

Y colp2

() 98 acci
HEAT 107
OPEN SILVER

/_9 F-B2
, GOLD 1

U

GOLD 2

(ly ~_AC-C1

HEAT 108
SILVER 1

98 Fe2
HEAT 109
SILVER 1

.Qé_r-sz
HEAT 110

jILVER 1
5 F.B2

2:53 PM

109

101
112

105
2:54 PM

109

101
112

105

2:56 PM

109

101
112

105
2:57 PM

109
101

105

2:59 PM

117
3:00 PM

117

3:02 PM

117

Waltz

KARLA WEIBEL

LiZ CHUA
SHAWN KLASEK

TRISH BENTLEY
Tango

KARLA WEIBEL

LIZ CHUA
SHAWN KLASEK

TRISH BENTLEY
Foxtrot

KARLA WEIBEL

LIZ CHUA
SHAWN KLASEK

TRISH BENTLEY
Viennese Waltz

KARLA WEIBEL
LIZ CHUA

TRISH BENTLEY

JAY MORTH

ALVIN CHUA
KEVIN RIPP

DAVE BENTLEY

JAY MORTH

ALVIN CHUA
KEVIN RIPP

DAVE BENTLEY

JAY MORTH

ALVIN CHUA
KEVIN RIPP

DAVE BENTLEY

JAY MORTH

ALVIN CHUA

DAVE BENTLEY

International Standard

Waltz

PATTY LADPLI
Tango

PATTY LADPLI
Viennese Waltz

PATTY LADPLI

OLEKSANDRBIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

BALLROOM BY JAY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

BALLROOM BY JAY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

BALLROOM BY JAY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY
MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

BALLROOM BY JAY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY



HEAT 111 3:03 PM

SILVER 1
F-B2 117
' EAT 112 3:05 PM
SILVER 1

Q F-B2 117

HEAT 113 3:06 PM

GOLD 1
[/ Ac-B2 112
GOLD 2
97 ac-a2 101
OPEN GOLD
AC-C1 105
HEAT 114 3:08 PM
GOLD 1
AC-B2 112
GOLD 2
_95 ac-a2 101
OPEN GOLD

0L acci 105
HEAT 115 3:09 PM
GOLD 1

_QQAC-Bz 112
_GOLD2
96 ac-a2 101
OPEN GOLD
> AC-C1 105
HEAT 116 3:11 PM
GOLD 2
7 Ac-A2 101
OPEN GOLD

’9 4AC-C1 105

HEAT 117 3:12 PM

BJ;ONZE 1 - 4 DANCE
/7 F-C2 102

/

Foxtrot

PATTY LADPLI
Quickstep

PATTY LADPLI

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

OLEKSANDR BIHAS

American Smooth

SHAWN KLASEK

LIZ CHUA

TRISH BENTLEY

SHAWN KLASEK

LIZ CHUA

TRISH BENTLEY

SHAWN KLASEK

LIZ CHUA

TRISH BENTLEY

LIZ CHUA

TRISH BENTLEY

KEVIN RIPP

ALVIN CHUA

DAVE BENTLEY

KEVIN RIPP

ALVIN CHUA

- DAVE BENTLEY

KEVIN RIPP

ALVIN CHUA

DAVE BENTLEY

ALVIN CHUA

DAVE BENTLEY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

American Smooth MultiDances

LINDA KEITH

ANTHONY DUNCAN

MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY



HEAT 118 3:18 PM

SILVER 1 - 3 DANCE
__9 5 L-C1 115 LESLIE BERNSTEIN NAOMI WANG MADISON BALLROOM COMPANY

International Standard MultiDances

HEAT 119 3:22 PM

SILVER 1 - 3 DANCE
9 F-B2 117 PATTY LADPLI OLEKSANDR BIHAS FUSION DANCE ACADEMY

-

3:30pm - Northern Lights Ball Workshop



